Account # DBA

930005695
930005701
930005704
930005741
930005713
930005719
930005681
930005740
930005699
930005689
930005720
930005708
930005722
930005700
930005684
930005718
930005716
930005711
930005727
930005739
930005723
930005732
930005698
930005675
930005679
930005731
930005694

AGAPAO LEARNING INSTITUTE
ANAM ECOSTYLE

CHAT CAFE

DAVE CARDER COUNSELING
DIANE L LEMIEUX

EMI J TANAKA, LCSW

EMI TANAKA INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR
HOLLIDAY HEALING & FITNESS
JAY'S CANCER CENTER, INC
JEFFREY S GARRETT, PSY D.
JTCONWAY.COM

KAT INTERPRETING
LIBRECHEM

LYLALIE HANDMADE

MAID FOR YOU

MC2 MANUFACTURING

MPT CLUB

ROSA'S PIZZA
SHANNONMEINFITNESS LLC.
SHUMSKI ENT.

SUPER CHARGED POWER SYSTEMS CORP.

SYDNEY CHEN

THAT EXPAT AUSSIE
URSA TACTICAL SUPPLY
URSA TACTICAL SUPPLY
V.G. POOL SERVICES
VIRUSHIELD

Expiration date

6/30/2021

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
6/30/2021

6/30/2021

6/30/2021

6/30/2021

6/30/2021

6/30/2021

12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021
12/31/2021

Bus address

895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 201

139 WILSON AVE

1213 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
982 SPYGLASS PL

1549 SPRUCE ST UNIT C
PO BOX 1436

137 BYRNES LN

402 LARRY LN

1325 N ROSE DR STE 102

151 N KRAEMER BLVD SUITE 208

812 SAN SIMEON CIR

161 E ORANGETHORPE AVE SPC 21

971 S VIA RODEO
PO BOX 1382
1500 CHERRY ST # 4303

187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE F

1830 E MIRALOMA AVE # E
116 N BRADFORD AVE
174 HORSESHOE DR

814 BROOKLYN AVE

PO BOX 159

378 PENNSYLVANIA WAY
802 CAREW DR

818 SAN SIMEON CIR
818 SAN SIMEON CIR
1242 SALVADOR DR E
950 ARNOLD DR

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5249
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7402
PLACENTIA, CA 92871-9401
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8408
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3425
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3840
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6235
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6412
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6780
PLACENTIA, CA 92871-1381
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6744
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5609
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5532
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2111
PLACENTIA, CA 92871-0121
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5030
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4268
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6235
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6235
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3924
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7101

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Phone number
(714) 579-5043

(657) 444-9151
(714) 402-8558
(714) 308-7231
(209) 2194131
(209) 219-4131

(417)298-3737
(657) 229-5229
(714) 809-0145
(562) 449-9265
(562) 233-8376

(909) 322-0181
(810) 337-8359

(714) 993-5550
(714) 854-2341
(714) 356-2161
(310) 466-8570

(571) 577-8458 x1
(657) 208-8772
(657) 208-8772

(714) 920-5492



