

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930005695	AGAPAO LEARNING INSTITUTE	6/30/2021	895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 201	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695	Active	(714) 579-5043
930005701	ANAM ECOSTYLE	12/31/2021	139 WILSON AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	
930005704	CHAT CAFE	12/31/2021	1213 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830	Active	(657) 444-9151
930005741	DAVE CARDER COUNSELING	12/31/2021	982 SPYGLASS PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5249	Active	(714) 402-8558
930005713	DIANE L LEMIEUX	6/30/2021	1549 SPRUCE ST UNIT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7402	Active	(714) 308-7231
930005719	EMI J TANAKA, LCSW	6/30/2021	PO BOX 1436	PLACENTIA, CA 92871-9401	Active	(209) 219-4131
930005681	EMI TANAKA INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR	6/30/2021	137 BYRNES LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8408	Active	(209) 219-4131
930005740	HOLLIDAY HEALING & FITNESS	6/30/2021	402 LARRY LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3425	Active	
930005699	JAY'S CANCER CENTER, INC	6/30/2021	1325 N ROSE DR STE 102	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3840	Active	(417) 298-3737
930005689	JEFFREY S GARRETT, PSY D.	6/30/2021	151 N KRAEMER BLVD SUITE 208	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002	Active	(657) 229-5229
930005720	JTCONWAY.COM	12/31/2021	812 SAN SIMEON CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6235	Active	(714) 809-0145
930005708	KAT INTERPRETING	12/31/2021	161 E ORANGETHORPE AVE SPC 21	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6412	Active	(562) 449-9265
930005722	LIBRECHEM	12/31/2021	971 S VIA RODEO	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6780	Active	(562) 233-8376
930005700	LYLALIE HANDMADE	12/31/2021	PO BOX 1382	PLACENTIA, CA 92871-1381	Active	
930005684	MAID FOR YOU	12/31/2021	1500 CHERRY ST # 4303	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(909) 322-0181
930005718	MC2 MANUFACTURING	12/31/2021	187 W ORANGETHORPE AVE SUITE F	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6932	Active	(810) 337-8359
930005716	MPT CLUB	12/31/2021	1830 E MIRALOMA AVE # E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6744	Active	
930005711	ROSA'S PIZZA	12/31/2021	116 N BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5609	Active	(714) 993-5550
930005727	SHANNONMEINFITNESS LLC.	12/31/2021	174 HORSESHOE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5532	Active	(714) 854-2341
930005739	SHUMSKI ENT.	12/31/2021	814 BROOKLYN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2111	Active	(714) 356-2161
930005723	SUPER CHARGED POWER SYSTEMS CORP.	12/31/2021	PO BOX 159	PLACENTIA, CA 92871-0121	Active	(310) 466-8570
930005732	SYDNEY CHEN	12/31/2021	378 PENNSYLVANIA WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5030	Active	
930005698	THAT EXPAT AUSSIE	12/31/2021	802 CAREW DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4268	Active	(571) 577-8458 x1
930005675	URSA TACTICAL SUPPLY	12/31/2021	818 SAN SIMEON CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6235	Active	(657) 208-8772
930005679	URSA TACTICAL SUPPLY	12/31/2021	818 SAN SIMEON CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6235	Active	(657) 208-8772
930005731	V.G. POOL SERVICES	12/31/2021	1242 SALVADOR DR E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3924	Active	
930005694	VIRUSHIELD	12/31/2021	950 ARNOLD DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7101	Active	(714) 920-5492